
 

 

Grantham Additional Needs Fellowship - Ambergate Campus 

 

Key Stage 4 - Options 

 

  

  
Tutor                                       

09:00 - 9:30 
Lesson 1 

09:30 - 10:30 

B
re

ak
 -

 1
0

:3
0

-1
0

:4
5

 

Lesson 2 
10:45-11:45 

Lesson 3 
11:45-12:30 

Lu
n

ch
 -

 1
2

:3
0

-1
3

:3
5

 

Tutor 
13:35-13:45 

Lesson 4              
13:45-14:30 

Lesson 5 
14:30-15:20 

  

Monday         

  

Tuesday       Media / Drama / Outdoor Ed 

  

Wednesday       
Art / Employment / DofE Silver / 

Hospitality  

  

Thursday         

  

Friday       
 Employment/ Hospitality / 

Outdoor Ed A and B / Sport & 
Leisure 


