## **Grantham Additional Needs Fellowship - Ambergate Campus**



## **Key Stage 4 - Options**

	Tutor 09:00 - 9:30	Lesson 1 09:30 - 10:30		Lesson 2 10:45-11:45	Lesson 3 11:45-12:30		Tutor 13:35-13:45	Lesson 4 13:45-14:30	Lesson 5 14:30-15:20
Monday									
Tuesday			10:30-10:45			Lunch - 12:30-13:35		Media / Drama / Outdoor Ed	
Wednesday			Break - 10					Art / Employment / DofE Silver / Hospitality	
Thursday									
Friday								Employment/ Hospitality / Outdoor Ed A and B / Sport & Leisure	